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Sparta Middle School Invitational

Sparta High School

Sparta, Wisconsin  - 4/6/2017

Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Sydney Hammes              8 West Salem M             13.91   4   8
  2 Maddy Wopat                8 West Salem M             14.11  14   6
  3 Alyssa Meyers              8 Cashton Midd             14.51  14   4    14.506
  4 Faith Butzler              8 Cashton Midd             14.51  13   2    14.510
  5 Libby Mickelson            8 Longfellow/L             14.54  13   1
  6 Ahnna Lockington           8 Longfellow/L             14.58  14
  7 Olivia Blazek              7 Sparta Middl             14.60  14
  8 Hadley Thurston            6 Sparta Middl             14.82   2
  9 Katie Arlt                 7 Longfellow/L            x14.85  13
 10 Braylee Hyatt              6 Cashton Midd            x14.90  14
 11 Ncaylee Niemann            7 Longfellow/L            x14.92  10
 12 Olivia Nedland             6 Westby Area              14.94   5
 13 Victoria Freeman           7 Sparta Middl            x15.03  12
 14 Torie Grosch               8 Longfellow/L            x15.12  13
 15 Miranda Highman            6 Longfellow/L            x15.13   9
 16 Megan Marr                 6 Bangor Middl             15.27   6
 17 Molly Forgues              7 Westby Area              15.32  10
 18 Elyssa Marsolek            7 Longfellow/L            x15.41  12
 19 Taylor Skinner             8 Longfellow/L            x15.43  13
 20 Abby Brueggeman            7 West Salem M            x15.48   1  15.472
 21 Odessa Barreyro            6 Longfellow/L            x15.48   7  15.473
 22 Lily Robinson              7 Longfellow/L            x15.49  10
 23 Brooke Biando              7 Longfellow/L            x15.55  12  15.543
 24 Savannah Holcomb           8 Sparta Middl            x15.55  14  15.549
 25 Taylor Bayer               6 Cashton Midd            x15.58  11
 26 Grace Kaiser               7 Cashton Midd            x15.65  12
 27 Madison Rauch              8 Sparta Middl            x15.74  12
 28 Autumn Banasik-Wuench      7 Longfellow/L            x15.78  13
 29 Rebekka Fish               8 Longfellow/L            x15.80   8  15.795
 30 Morgan Brown               8 Sparta Middl            x15.80  12  15.799
 31 Marissa Pickar             7 Longfellow/L            x15.90  12  15.899
 32 Evee Sowa                  6 Longfellow/L            x15.90   2  15.900
 33 Whitney Hanson             6 Westby Area             x15.95   2
 34 Adriana Ramirez            8 Sparta Middl            x15.96  13
 35 Tessa Deal                 6 West Salem M            x16.01   2
 36 Angel Smith                8 Sparta Middl            x16.02  14  16.015
 37 Annika Parry               6 West Salem M            x16.02   3  16.020
 38 River Fife                 6 Longfellow/L            x16.11   7  16.106
 39 Annika Seland              8 Westby Area             x16.11   9  16.110
 40 Sophie Grosch              6 Longfellow/L            x16.14  10
 41 Grace Leis                 6 Cashton Midd            x16.17  10
 42 Montana Lindahl            6 Westby Area             x16.21   5
 43 Emily Dalton               8 Longfellow/L            x16.24   6
 44 Cadie Gray                 6 Longfellow/L            x16.28   7
 45 Grace Dickman              7 Longfellow/L            x16.34  11
 46 Abby Kast                  6 Cashton Midd            x16.37  13
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....Girls 100 Meter Dash

 47 Kendall Blanco             6 Longfellow/L            x16.41   7
 48 Rosalie Hodges             8 Sparta Middl            x16.46  11
 49 Esmerelda Hernandez        7 Sparta Middl            x16.53   4
 50 Anna Pieper                6 Cashton Midd            x16.56   9
 51 Eva Augenstein             6 Westby Area             x16.60   5
 52 Annalisa Schultz           8 West Salem M            x16.64   9
 53 Katie Alderson             6 Cashton Midd            x16.72   9
 54 Chloe Hoff                 8 Sparta Middl            x16.73   2
 55 Zalia Carnal               8 Longfellow/L            x16.79  11
 56 Karis Kupinski             7 Longfellow/L            x16.80   8
 57 Brianna Anderson           7 Sparta Middl            x16.84  11
 58 Giana Gerrard              6 Longfellow/L            x16.85   8
 59 Khyla Carey                7 Cashton Midd            x17.05   9
 60 Makenzie Schultz           7 Sparta Middl            x17.17   1  17.162
 61 Grace Theisen              6 Bangor Middl             17.17   5  17.170
 62 Julie Lee                  6 Longfellow/L            x17.18  10
 63 Kylie Graul                  Longfellow/L            x17.22   4
 64 Maddisyn Marx              8 Longfellow/L            x17.28   8  17.271
 65 Sophia Paduano             6 Westby Area             x17.28   6  17.280
 66 Dakota Denny               8 Bangor Middl            x17.50   3  17.500
 66 Gabby Schroeder            6 Bangor Middl            x17.50   4  17.500
 68 Rachel Andries             7 Sparta Middl            x17.52   5
 69 Lilly Hemmersbach          6 Sparta Middl            x17.64   2
 70 Nora Wuensch               7 Bangor Middl            x17.73   1
 71 Lauren Finn                7 Longfellow/L            x17.74   7  17.733
 72 Liberty Losic              6 Sparta Middl            x17.74   3  17.740
 73 Jaydin Anglemyer           7 Sparta Middl            x17.75   3
 74 Natalie Benish             7 Westby Area             x17.76   6
 75 Sarah Dalton               6 Longfellow/L            x17.77  10
 76 Ella Halsted               6 Sparta Middl            x17.85   4
 77 Lily Carr                  6 Longfellow/L            x17.95   7
 78 Jessica Subera             8 Longfellow/L            x18.03  10
 79 Jasmine Ellefson           6 Longfellow/L            x18.05   6
 80 Alana Ramirez              6 Sparta Middl            x18.18   6
 81 Kenzie Molledahl           8 Westby Area             x18.23   3
 82 Brooke Gray                8 Longfellow/L            x18.27   9
 83 Kylee Kernan               8 Sparta Middl            x18.36   5
 84 Madisin Wirts              6 Longfellow/L            x18.68   8
 85 Ashlee Norrid              7 Sparta Middl            x18.74   4
 86 Alexis Hanson              8 Longfellow/L            x19.01  11
 87 Donna Schwabe              6 Longfellow/L            x19.06   7
 88 Faith Losic                8 Sparta Middl            x19.26   8
 89 Mackenzie Schubert         7 Sparta Middl            x19.47   6
 90 Lillian Robertson          6 Sparta Middl            x20.21   3
 91 Edith Velasco-Hernandez    7 Sparta Middl            x20.45   5
 92 Alli Austin                6 Sparta Middl            x20.53   5
 93 Bethany Zumach             8 Longfellow/L            x20.57   7
 94 Alexis Henry               7 Sparta Middl            x21.26   6
 95 Jenna Morris               8 Longfellow/L            x22.18   8
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Girls 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Emma Schlesner             8 Cashton Midd           1:11.74   3   8
  2 Allyson Priebe             8 West Salem M           1:13.25   3   6
  3 Alyssa Meyers              8 Cashton Midd           1:14.41   3   4
  4 Jaiden Hansbery            8 Cashton Midd          x1:15.49   2
  5 Odessa Barreyro            6 Longfellow/L           1:15.51   1   2
  6 Alli Weninger              8 Westby Area            1:16.14   3   1
  7 Molly Forgues              7 Westby Area            1:16.70   3
  8 McKendra Hansen            6 Westby Area           x1:17.33   2
  9 Allie Cruz-Lambert         6 West Salem M           1:17.48   1
 10 Ellen Johnson              8 Westby Area           x1:18.00   2
 11 River Fife                 6 Longfellow/L           1:21.28   1
 12 Grace Kaiser               7 Cashton Midd          x1:23.01   3
 13 Alex Meyer                 6 Bangor Middl           1:23.02   1
 14 Genna Henline              7 Westby Area           x1:23.27   1
 15 Khyla Carey                7 Cashton Midd          x1:24.72   2
 16 Taryn Winga                6 Longfellow/L          x1:25.61   2
 17 Morgan Quackenbush         6 West Salem M          x1:26.98   1
 18 Jessica Subera             8 Longfellow/L          x1:27.21   2
 19 Eden Winga                 8 Longfellow/L          x1:28.41   1
 20 Alex Fisher                  Longfellow/L          x1:30.23   1
 21 Kendall Cannada            8 Westby Area           x1:34.69   2
 22 Elsa Mitchell              8 West Salem M          x1:37.73   2

Girls 800 Meter Run
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
 -- Erica Kolve                7 West Salem M          xNo Data   1
 -- Molly Roberts              6 West Salem M          xNo Data   1
 -- Shannon Finn               7 Longfellow/L          xNo Data   1
 -- Sophia Pence               6 Longfellow/L          xNo Data   1
 -- Jada Johnson               7 Longfellow/L          xNo Data   2
 -- Natalie Linebarger         8 Longfellow/L          xNo Data   2
 -- Sydney Heise               7 Longfellow/L          xNo Data   2
 -- Aubrey Strittmater         8 Longfellow/L          xNo Data   2
 -- Rachel Jones               8 Longfellow/L          xNo Data   2
 -- Evelyn Kuhn                8 Cashton Midd          xNo Data   1

Girls 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Macey Tauscher             6 West Salem M           6:20.11    8
  2 Ella McKinney              6 West Salem M           6:24.21    6
  3 Denali Huebner             6 Westby Area            6:42.23    4
  4 Audra Johnson              6 Westby Area            6:52.05    2
  5 Vanessa Gavilan            6 Sparta Middl           6:54.08    1
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  6 Bonita Hanley              8 Cashton Midd           6:58.47
  7 Morgan Quackenbush         6 West Salem M          x6:58.69
  8 Kendra Vian                6 Sparta Middl           7:03.01
  9 Maddie Giblin              6 West Salem M          x7:03.72
 10 Sydney Heise               7 Longfellow/L           7:04.06
 11 Makenzie Sheard            7 Longfellow/L           7:04.47
 12 Emma Clements              8 West Salem M          x7:09.25
 13 Eden Winga                 8 Longfellow/L          x7:27.19
 14 Magei Farley               6 West Salem M          x7:36.03
 15 Montana Lindahl            6 Westby Area           x7:36.08
 16 Rebecca Gann               6 Sparta Middl          x7:49.41
 17 Amalia Bachmann            7 Bangor Middl           7:56.30
 18 Elsa Mitchell              8 West Salem M          x8:04.93
 19 Evelyn Kuhn                8 Cashton Midd           8:41.73

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Low
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Maddy Wopat                8 West Salem M             16.21   5   8
  2 Adelynn Hyatt              8 Cashton Midd             16.44   5   6
  3 Mary Wagner                8 Longfellow/L             16.88   5   4
  4 Natalie Althoff            7 Bangor Middl             17.21   4   2
  5 Teagan Rooney              8 Westby Area              17.27   5   1
  6 Macy Cagle                 7 Longfellow/L             17.74   5
  7 Savannah Holcomb           8 Sparta Middl             17.79   5
  8 Ariana Dixon               7 Longfellow/L            x18.11   4
  9 Lauren Kadramas            7 Bangor Middl             18.48   4
 10 Madeline Janisch           7 Bangor Middl            x18.51   4
 11 Madison Herman             7 Bangor Middl            x18.63   1
 12 Taryn Winga                6 Longfellow/L            x19.17   4
 13 Ever West                  6 West Salem M             19.21   3
 14 Macey Tauscher             6 West Salem M            x19.25   3
 15 Alissa Carpenter             Cashton Midd             19.47   5
 16 Jackie Green               7 Westby Area              19.55   3
 17 Samantha Marr              8 Bangor Middl            x19.67   1
 18 Rachel Simonson            6 Westby Area             x19.78   2
 19 Paige Hoeft                7 Cashton Midd            x19.81   5
 20 Joeryn Freit               6 Bangor Middl            x19.99   2
 20 Abby Knaack                6 West Salem M            x19.99   3
 22 Ali Sedlmayer              6 West Salem M            x20.07   3
 23 Emily Welton               7 Westby Area             x20.14   2
 24 Kirstyn Larson             8 West Salem M            x20.58   2
 25 Karis Kupinski             7 Longfellow/L            x21.04   3
 26 Daisha Pedretti            6 Westby Area             x21.22   2
 27 Alena Donahue              6 West Salem M            x21.30   3
 28 Emilie Brose               8 Westby Area             x21.38   3
 29 Megan Culpit               8 Cashton Midd            x21.44   4
 30 Alexis Henry               7 Sparta Middl             24.70   4
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Girls 200 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Adelynn Hyatt              8 Cashton Midd             33.81   2   8
  2 Mary Wagner                8 Longfellow/L             35.10   2   6
  3 Teagan Rooney              8 Westby Area              35.52   2   4
  4 Alissa Carpenter             Cashton Midd             36.85   1   2
  5 Macy Cagle                 7 Longfellow/L             37.32   2   1
  6 Lauren Kadramas            7 Bangor Middl             37.40   2
  7 Madeline Janisch           7 Bangor Middl             37.46   1
  8 Failth Welton              8 Westby Area              37.69   1
  9 Emily Welton               7 Westby Area             x40.33   1
 -- Paige Hoeft                7 Cashton Midd                DQ   2

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 West Salem Middle School                              57.27   4   8
     1) Sydney Hammes 8                 2) Natalie Jeranek 8
     3) Allyson Priebe 8                4) Maddy Wopat 8
  2 West Salem Middle School  'B'                      x1:01.91   3
     1) Abby Brueggeman 7               2) Emma Clements 8
     3) Kirstyn Larson 8                4) Serena Fincher 8
  3 Cashton Middle School  'B'                          1:02.01   3   6
     1) Paige Hoeft 7                   2) Braylee Hyatt 6
     3) Emma Leis 7                     4) Grace Leis 6
  4 Cashton Middle School                              x1:02.48   4
     1) Faith Butzler 8                 2) Faith Hemmersbach 8
     3) Karolyn Kirking 8               4) Natalie Kramer 8
  5 Bangor Middle School  'B'                           1:02.85   4   4
     1) Natalie Althoff 7               2) Megan Miedema 8
     3) Andrea Olson 8                  4) Haley Jones 8
  6 Bangor Middle School                               x1:03.06   4
     1) Lauren Kadramas 7               2) Megan Marr 6
     3) Joeryn Freit 6                  4) Madeline Janisch 7
  7 Sparta Middle School  'B'                           1:04.47   4   2
     1) Olivia Blazek 7                 2) Shannon Hoffman 7
     3) Amanda Jaeger 7                 4) Halee Porter 7
  8 Longfellow/LDI Middle School  'D'                   1:05.04   2
     1) Jordan Skrove 8                 2) Gaomee Xiong 8
     3) Rebekka Fish 8                  4) Bethany Zumach 8
  9 Westby Area Middle School  'C'                      1:05.09   2
     1) Rachel Simonson 6               2) Bethany Roethel 6
     3) Maggie Grethel 8                4) Olivia Nedland 6
 10 Longfellow/LDI Middle School  'I'                  x1:05.17   1
     1) Katie Arlt 7                    2) Brooke Biando 7
     3) Grace Dickman 7                 4) Torie Grosch 8
 11 Sparta Middle School  'E'                          x1:05.68   1
     1) Kendra Vian 6                   2) Hadley Thurston 6
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....Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

     3) Abby Schell 6                   4) Ella Guns 6
 12 Sparta Middle School                               x1:05.98   4
     1) Angel Smith 8                   2) Savannah Holcomb 8
     3) Molly Moore 8                   4) Adriana Ramirez 8
 13 Longfellow/LDI Middle School  'B'                  x1:06.22   4
     1) Taylor Skinner 8                2) Zalia Carnal 8
     3) Madeline Von Ruden 8            4) Libby Mickelson 8
 14 Longfellow/LDI Middle School  'E'                  x1:06.24   4
     1) Aubrey Banasik-Wuench 6         2) Brittney Mislivecek 6
     3) Sophie Grosch 6                 4) Autumn Banasik-Wuench 7
 15 Cashton Middle School  'C'                         x1:07.48   3
     1) Taylor Lukaszewski 7            2) Paige Olson 7
     3) Cortnee Peterson 7              4) Allie Schroeder 7
 16 Westby Area Middle School                          x1:07.57   3
     1) Emilie Brose 8                  2) Kendall Cannada 8
     3) Nicole Klum 8                   4) Hannah Davidson 8
 17 Bangor Middle School  'C'                          x1:09.28   1
     1) Amalia Bachmann 7               2) Madison Herman 7
     3) Dakota Denny 8                  4) Alex Meyer 6
 18 Longfellow/LDI Middle School                       x1:14.76   3
     1) Alexis Hanson 8                 2) Lauren Finn 7
     3) Jenna Morris 8                  4) Aubrey Strittmater 8
 19 Longfellow/LDI Middle School  'H'                  x1:14.83   3
     1) Jasmine Ellefson 6              2) Julie Lee 6
     3) Sophia Pence 6                  4) Lily Carr 6
 20 Sparta Middle School  'C'                          x1:14.91   3
     1) Rachel Andries 7                2) Esmerelda Hernandez 7
     3) Madison Brown 7                 4) Alicia Pablo Escalante 7
 21 Westby Area Middle School  'B'                     x1:15.92   2
     1) Eva Augenstein 6                2) McKendra Hansen 6
     3) Denali Huebner 6                4) Audra Johnson 6
 22 Longfellow/LDI Middle School  'C'                  x1:16.03   2
     1) Sarah Dalton 6                  2) Mia Kline 6
     3) Miranda Highman 6               4) Gracee Hartung 6
 23 Bangor Middle School  'D'                          x1:16.08   2
     1) Gabby Schroeder 6               2) Grace Theisen 6
     3) Kanye Treu 6                    4) Nora Wuensch 7
 24 Longfellow/LDI Middle School  'G'                  x1:16.66   2
     1) Virginia Abbott 6               2) Madisin Wirts 6
     3) Donna Schwabe 6                 4) Evee Sowa 6

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Cashton Middle School  'B'                          2:03.86   3   8
     1) Faith Hemmersbach 8             2) Adelynn Hyatt 8
     3) Karolyn Kirking 8               4) Annie Schreier 8
  2 Longfellow/LDI Middle School  'B'                   2:10.25   2   6
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     1) Mary Wagner 8                   2) Rebekka Fish 8
     3) Torie Grosch 8                  4) Kiyana Jones 8
  3 Longfellow/LDI Middle School  'C'                  x2:11.61   3
     1) Kari Wynos 7                    2) Lily Robinson 7
     3) Autumn Banasik-Wuench 7         4) Macy Cagle 7
  4 Bangor Middle School                                2:14.42   3   4
     1) Clara Nicolai 8                 2) Megan Miedema 8
     3) Natalie Althoff 7               4) Haley Jones 8
  5 West Salem Middle School                            2:16.94   3   2
     1) Serena Fincher 8                2) Molly Roberts 6
     3) Rebekah Schwarz 8               4) Tessa Deal 6
  6 Cashton Middle School  'C'                         x2:17.17   2
     1) Natalie Kramer 8                2) Taylor Lukaszewski 7
     3) Paige Olson 7                   4) Cortnee Peterson 7
  7 Longfellow/LDI Middle School                       x2:19.60   2
     1) Katie Arlt 7                    2) Brooke Biando 7
     3) Grace Dickman 7                 4) Brailyn Haskey 7
  8 Cashton Middle School                              x2:20.53   2
     1) Taylor Bayer 6                  2) Lily Gronemus 7
     3) Emma Leis 7                     4) Allie Schroeder 7
  9 Longfellow/LDI Middle School  'D'                  x2:21.68   3
     1) Taylor Skinner 8                2) Zalia Carnal 8
     3) Madeline Von Ruden 8            4) Libby Mickelson 8
 10 Longfellow/LDI Middle School  'I'                  x2:22.14   1
     1) Keelyn Slaby 7                  2) Ava Wintin 7
     3) Khyree Malone-Day 7             4) Elyssa Marsolek 7
 11 Longfellow/LDI Middle School  'G'                  x2:23.04   1
     1) Emily Dalton 8                  2) Gaomee Xiong 8
     3) Gloria Tofstad 7                4) Ariana Dixon 7
 12 West Salem Middle School  'B'                      x2:24.27   3
     1) Erica Kolve 7                   2) Annalisa Schultz 8
     3) Ever West 6                     4) Kirstyn Larson 8
 13 Sparta Middle School                                2:25.14   2
     1) Hadley Thurston 6               2) Josie Edwards 6
     3) Anna Blaha 6                    4) Abby Schell 6
 14 Longfellow/LDI Middle School  'F'                  x2:26.53   1
     1) Miriam Shepard 7                2) Cadie Gray 6
     3) Kendall Blanco 6                4) Giana Gerrard 6
 15 Westby Area Middle School  'B'                      2:28.43   3
     1) Natalie Benish 7                2) Genna Henline 7
     3) Kaya Papadinoff 7               4) Emily Welton 7
 16 Westby Area Middle School                          x2:28.95   3
     1) Ellen Johnson 8                 2) Kenzie Molledahl 8
     3) Annika Seland 8                 4) Alli Weninger 8
 17 Longfellow/LDI Middle School  'H'                  x2:31.90   2
     1) Sarah Dalton 6                  2) Mia Kline 6
     3) Miranda Highman 6               4) Gracee Hartung 6
 18 Sparta Middle School  'B'                          x2:39.43   2
     1) Madelyn Hoekstra 6              2) Nadia Tovar 6
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     3) Lillian Robertson 6             4) Jenna Marten 6
 19 Longfellow/LDI Middle School  'K'                  x2:49.74   1

Girls High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Natalie Jeranek            8 West Salem M           4-08.00    8
  2 Serena Fincher             8 West Salem M           4-02.00    6
  3 Haley Jones                8 Bangor Middl          J4-02.00    4
  4 Katie Arlt                 7 Longfellow/L          J4-02.00    2
  5 Paige Olson                7 Cashton Midd          J4-02.00    1
  6 Elyssa Marsolek            7 Longfellow/L           4-00.00
  6 Carly Butzler              8 Cashton Midd           4-00.00
  8 Lily Gronemus              7 Cashton Midd          x3-10.00
  8 Ava Wintin                 7 Longfellow/L          x3-10.00
 10 Rachel Simonson            6 Westby Area            3-08.00
 10 Bethany Roethel            6 Westby Area            3-08.00
 10 Emma Schlesner             8 Cashton Midd          x3-08.00
 -- Daisha Pedretti            6 Westby Area                 NH
 -- Olivia Blazek              7 Sparta Middl                NH
 -- McKendra Hansen            6 Westby Area                 NH

Girls Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Haley Jones                8 Bangor Middl          13-04.50    8
  2 Sydney Hammes              8 West Salem M          13-03.00    6
  3 Megan Marr                 6 Bangor Middl          13-00.00    4
  4 Ahnna Lockington           8 Longfellow/L          12-10.50    2
  5 Hadley Thurston            6 Sparta Middl          12-01.00    1
  6 Natalie Althoff            7 Bangor Middl         x12-00.00
  7 Megan Miedema              8 Bangor Middl         x11-11.00
  8 Keelyn Slaby               7 Longfellow/L          11-09.00
  9 Taylor Bayer               6 Cashton Midd          11-06.00
  9 Molly Forgues              7 Westby Area           11-06.00
 11 Macy Cagle                 7 Longfellow/L         x11-05.00
 11 Torie Grosch               8 Longfellow/L         x11-05.00
 13 Whitney Hanson             6 Westby Area           11-04.50
 14 Teagan Rooney              8 Westby Area          x11-04.00
 14 Kendall Cannada            8 Westby Area          x11-04.00
 14 Andrea Olson               8 Bangor Middl         x11-04.00
 17 Victoria Freeman           7 Sparta Middl          11-01.00
 18 Faith Butzler              8 Cashton Midd          10-11.00
 19 Failth Welton              8 Westby Area          x10-10.00
 20 Madison Herman             7 Bangor Middl         x10-08.00
 21 Anna Pieper                6 Cashton Midd         x10-04.00
 21 Allyson Priebe             8 West Salem M          10-04.00
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 21 Anna Blaha                 6 Sparta Middl         x10-04.00
 24 Bonita Hanley              8 Cashton Midd         x10-02.00
 25 Alissa Carpenter             Cashton Midd         x10-01.00
 26 Abby Kast                  6 Cashton Midd          x9-11.50
 27 Josie Edwards              6 Sparta Middl          x9-10.00
 28 Alena Donahue              6 West Salem M          x9-09.00
 29 Shannon Hoffman            7 Sparta Middl          x9-06.00
 30 Grace Leis                 6 Cashton Midd          x9-03.50
 31 Anna Dunnum                7 Westby Area           x9-03.00
 31 Kendra Vian                6 Sparta Middl          x9-03.00
 33 Nora Wuensch               7 Bangor Middl          x9-01.00
 34 Taylor Skinner             8 Longfellow/L          x9-00.00
 35 Madeline Von Ruden         8 Longfellow/L          x8-10.00
 35 Alex Meyer                 6 Bangor Middl          x8-10.00
 37 Grace Theisen              6 Bangor Middl          x8-08.00
 38 Maggie Grethel             8 Westby Area           x8-06.00
 39 Amanda Jaeger              7 Sparta Middl          x8-04.00
 40 Madelyn Hoekstra           6 Sparta Middl          x8-03.00
 41 Rebecca Gann               6 Sparta Middl          x8-01.00
 42 Jenna Marten               6 Sparta Middl          x8-00.00
 43 Nadia Tovar                6 Sparta Middl          x7-11.00
 44 Abby Brueggeman            7 West Salem M          x7-10.00
 45 Jaydin Anglemyer           7 Sparta Middl          x7-09.00
 45 Kaya Papadinoff            7 Westby Area           x7-09.00
 47 Lillian Bloyer             6 Sparta Middl          x7-04.50
 48 Vanessa Gavilan            6 Sparta Middl          x7-04.00
 48 Allie Cruz-Lambert         6 West Salem M          x7-04.00
 50 Ella Halsted               6 Sparta Middl          x7-00.00
 51 Lilly Hemmersbach          6 Sparta Middl          x6-10.00
 52 Kalye Treu                 6 Bangor Middl          x6-09.50
 53 Alli Austin                6 Sparta Middl          x6-00.00
 -- Katie Alderson             6 Cashton Midd              FOUL
 -- Allison Turner             8 Westby Area               FOUL
 -- Hannah Davidson            8 Westby Area               FOUL

Girls Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Annie Schreier             8 Cashton Midd          30-06.00    8
  2 Maddy Wopat                8 West Salem M          27-10.00    6
  3 Ava Wintin                 7 Longfellow/L          25-00.00    4
  4 Andrea Olson               8 Bangor Middl          24-11.00    2
  5 Grace Dickman              7 Longfellow/L          24-09.00    1
  6 Julia Poelma               8 Longfellow/L         x24-05.00
  7 Joeryn Freit               6 Bangor Middl          24-01.00
  8 Olivia Nedland             6 Westby Area           23-07.00
  9 Denali Huebner             6 Westby Area           23-06.00
 10 Ellen Johnson              8 Westby Area          x22-10.00
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 11 Natalie Benish             7 Westby Area          x21-08.00
 12 Madison Herman             7 Bangor Middl         x21-01.00
 13 Jackie Green               7 Westby Area          x20-09.00
 14 Emily Welton               7 Westby Area          x20-04.00
 15 Genna Henline              7 Westby Area          x20-00.00
 15 Amalia Bachmann            7 Bangor Middl         x20-00.00
 -- Montana Lindahl            6 Westby Area               FOUL

Girls Shot Put
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Annie Schreier             8 Cashton Midd          26-08.75    8
  2 Makenzie Sheard            7 Longfellow/L          23-03.25    6
  3 Lainee Hartung             8 Longfellow/L          22-10.00    4
  4 Kacy Eckhardt              8 Longfellow/L         x22-08.25
  5 Annalisa Schultz           8 West Salem M          22-01.75    2
  6 Jenna Morris               8 Longfellow/L         x21-10.50
  7 Bethany Roethel            6 Westby Area           21-08.25    1
  8 Megan Culpit               8 Cashton Midd          20-02.00
  9 Jada Johnson               7 Longfellow/L         x19-02.50
 10 Lauren Finn                7 Longfellow/L         x19-01.50
 11 Makenzie Schultz           7 Sparta Middl          17-11.75
 12 Gabby Schroeder            6 Bangor Middl          17-09.75
 13 Nora Wuensch               7 Bangor Middl          17-09.00
 14 Kirstyn Larson             8 West Salem M          17-00.50
 15 Bethany Zumach             8 Longfellow/L         x16-11.75
 16 Brianna Anderson           7 Sparta Middl          16-07.00
 17 Alexis Hanson              8 Longfellow/L         x16-03.75
 18 Brailyn Haskey             7 Longfellow/L         x15-04.25
 19 Kalye Treu                 6 Bangor Middl         x15-03.00
 20 Ashlee Norrid              7 Sparta Middl         x15-01.50
 21 Madison Brown              7 Sparta Middl         x14-10.50
 22 Edith Velasco-Hernandez    7 Sparta Middl         x14-09.50
 23 Mackenzie Schubert         7 Sparta Middl         x13-11.50

Girls Discus Throw
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Jada Johnson               7 Longfellow/L             62-04    8
  2 Natalie Kramer             8 Cashton Midd            J62-04    6
  3 Megan Culpit               8 Cashton Midd             57-05    4
  4 Emma Clements              8 West Salem M             52-11    2
  5 Kacy Eckhardt              8 Longfellow/L             50-10    1
  6 Gabby Schroeder            6 Bangor Middl             47-08
  7 Rebekah Schwarz            8 West Salem M             47-06
  8 Jenna Morris               8 Longfellow/L            x43-10
  9 Madison Brown              7 Sparta Middl             38-09
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 10 Alexis Hanson              8 Longfellow/L            x34-05
 11 Bethany Zumach             8 Longfellow/L            x33-08
 11 Dakota Denny               8 Bangor Middl             33-08
 13 Edith Velasco-Hernandez    7 Sparta Middl             25-07
 14 Makayla Manke              6 Westby Area              25-03
 15 Esmerelda Hernandez        7 Sparta Middl            x19-02


